



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 211 of 2026

NAVEEN SONVANI *versus* SARVESH CHANDRAKAR

Order Sheet

03/02/2026	Mr. Rajbahadur Singh, Advocate for the Petitioner. Let notice be issued to the respondent by ordinary as well as speed post. PF be paid within 07 days. List this matter in the week commencing 23rd February, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	