



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 211 of 2026

NAVEEN SONVANI *versus* SARVESH CHANDRAKAR

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	None for the Petitioner. Mr. Kamlesh Patel, Advocate for the Respondent. List the matter in week commencing 04.05.2026. Interim relief, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	